



Legislation Details

File #:	130241	Version:	0
Type:	Resolution	Status:	Passed
File created:	6/11/2013	In control:	COMMON COUNCIL
On agenda:		Final action:	7/2/2013
Effective date:			
Title:	Resolution relative to the cost participation and installation of street lighting improvements in conjunction with streetscape improvements under the Transportation Enhancements Program on North 27th Street from West St. Paul Avenue to West Highland Avenue in the 4th Aldermanic District at a total estimated cost of \$271,871.80, with an estimated grantor share of \$217,497.44, and an estimated City share of \$54,374.36.		
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR		
Indexes:	STREET IMPROVEMENTS, STREET LIGHTING		
Attachments:	1. Agreement, 2. Unit Cost Analysis.pdf, 3. Comptroller's Certificate.pdf, 4. Hearing Notice List		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
6/11/2013	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
6/14/2013	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/19/2013	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
7/2/2013	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	15:0
7/12/2013	0	MAYOR	SIGNED		